
10:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

12:00 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
14:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 
19:00

19:00 - 
20:00

20:00 - 
21:00

Monday Monday

Tuesday Tuesday

Social, legal, 
ethic aspects 
(finish on 8th 
April) (Room 

6202)

Wednesday Wednesday

Thursday Thursday

Friday Friday

Second Semester

Social, legal and ethic aspects 
(finish on 8th April)(Room 

6202)

Deep Learning (finish on 8th 
April)(Room 6202)

Information Retrieval, 
Extraction and Integration  
(finish on 8th April)(Room 

6202)

Information Retrieval, 
Extraction and Integration  
(finish on 8th April)(Room 

6202)

Graph Analysis and social networks (finish on 
8th April) (Room 6202)

Deep Learning (finish on 8th 
April)(Room 6202)

I&E Seminars

Programming for DS (finish on 
8th April)(Room 6202)

Programming for DS (finish on 
8th April)(Room 6202)

Launching of ICT products -
services to the market 

(IMDEA)

Introduction to technology 
watch and competitive 

intelligence (IMDEA)

 Entrepreneurship and Business Modelling (IMDEA)


	horarios

