## **Second Semester**

	10.00	11.00	12.00	12.00								
	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00			15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday	I&E Seminars					Monday	Graph Analysis and social networks (finish on 8th April) (Room 6202)			Information Retrieval, Extraction and Integration (finish on 8th April)(Room 6202)		
Tuesday	Introduction to technology watch and competitive intelligence (IMDEA)				ſ	Tuesday	Deep Learning April)(Ro		Programming for DS (finis 8th April)(Room 6202		Social, legal, ethic aspects (finish on 8th April) (Room 6202)	
Wednesday						Wednesday	Informatio Extraction an (finish on 8th 62	d Integration April)(Room	Programming for DS (finish on 8th April)(Room 6202)		Launching of ICT products - services to the market (IMDEA)	
Thursday						Thursday	I Itinish on 8th Aprill(Room		Deep Learning April)(Roo	-		
Friday	Entrepreneurship and Business Modelling (IMDEA)					Friday						